

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.7650 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
2.	28.09.2022	<u>NJS,J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioners and learned Assistant Public Prosecutor for the 1st respondent. Also heard Mr.Posani Venkateswarlu, learned Senior Counsel. List this case on 11.10.2022 for filing counters of the concerned respondents. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	