

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.

MAIN CASE No. Crl.P.No.7650 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	06.03.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Post the matter on 09.03.2026, along with Crl.P.No.13529 of 2025. <u>Dr.YLR,J</u> JLSR	