

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.Nos.7650 of 2022 and 13529 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	16.07.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Mr.Raviteja, learned counsel representing Ms.T.Suneetha, learned counsel for the petitioners, and Mr.Trinadh, learned counsel representing Mr.Vimal Varma Vasi Reddy, learned counsel for the respondent No.2, request an adjournment. Post these matters on 13.08.2026. GTK,J BMS	